
Rule 4 34 - CVL Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05286570 

Name of Company 

DJM Engineers Ltd 

I, 
Stephen James Hobson 

Vantage Point 
Woodwater Park 

Pynes Hill 
Exeter 

EX2 5FD 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 17 July 2013 

Signed Date 18 July 2013 

/ 
Francis Clark ; 

Vantage Port For Official Use 

Woodwater Park Insolvency Section | Post Raom 

Pynes Hill 

ce MMII 
Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 19/07/2013 #328 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL * Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

DJM Engineers Ltd 

on the 17 July 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated tn this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Susan Macaaéer MAP ck 

Signed Br. Or addick 
—_ 

Dated nforjiz 



DJM Engineers Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 17 July 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to | 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Plant & Equipment 3,992 00 4,300 00 

Motor Vehicles 2,200 00 

Stock 7,700 00 3,500 00 
Book Debts 8,554 00 6,691 00 
Cash tn Hand 309 00 309 00 
Directors' Loan Account 78,232 00 60,000 00 

Goodwill 14,000 00 NIL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 77,000 00 \ 

Signature PE rerodtchek Date! [= | i323 
— Ft 



DJM Engineers Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 July 2013 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 77,000 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employees - arrears of pay & holiday pay 1,988 00 
1,988 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 75,012 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

Nit 
75,012 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 75,012 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 75,012 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 75,012 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 49,419 00 
Employees - redundancy pay & notice pay 20,368 00 
Lloyds TSB Commercial Bank 37,000 00 
Landlord 15,583 00 
H M Revenue & Customs 17,860 00 

140,230 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (65,218 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (65,218 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 200 

2.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (65,220 00) 

Signature 2S Croeacddick Date info] 3 
—_—_—— 



O€ 
PL 

£102 
Aine 

91 
£0 

€102 
J8A 

TOS 
Sdl 

740 
| abeq 

S
t
(
a
f
a
r
 

q
o
r
p
a
y
 

ws 
s
e
 

00 
009 

Z08 
9
A
 

‘Sulyseoue) 
‘apjAy-87-UO}INOg 
